SLB-Langstreckenmeisterschaft Bahn (Rehlingen) am 25.04.20

2000 Meter
Pos. Name
1. Peter, Jerome
2. Mc Pherson, Aaron
3. Peter, Joshua
4. Zadolny, Julien
5. Laschinger, Sarah
6. Miller, Max
7. Risch, Lars
8. Palzer, Finn
9. Neumann, Leonie
10. Seel, Hannah
11. Schumacher, Marc
12. Gisch, Felix
13. Taha, Bendakir
14. Jacobs, Paul
15. Seel, Florian
16. Siehr, Josephine
17. Wortmann, Hanno
18. Neuschwander, Tosca Muriel
19. Klasen, Jonas
20. Ruhstorfer, Mira
21. Nell, Vincent
22. Kroll, Diana
23. Khalimov, Magdan
24. Schmitt, Jolina
25. Kraus, David
26. Ast, Amelie
27. Threm, Lara
28. Detemple, Marie
29. Dincher, Lena
30. Gerhard, Lilly
31. Coen, Katharina
32. Quesada, Kyrill
33. Heidemann, Shari
34. Maas, Yvonne
35. Kroll, Daria
36. Broschardt, Neele

Verein/Ort
Tri-Sport/Saar-Hochwald
ATSV Saarbriicken
Tri-Sport/Saar-Hochwald
LAZ Saarbriicken

TV Auersmacher

LC Rehlingen

TV Kirkel

ATSV Saarbriicken
ATSV Saarbriicken

TV Kirkel

LC Rehlingen

ATSV Saarbriicken
ATSV Saarbricken

LC Rehlingen

TV Kirkel

LG DJK Erbach-SG St. Ingbert
LC Rehlingen

ATSV Saarbricken

LC Rehlingen

ATSV Saarbriicken
ATSV Saarbriicken
ATSV Saarbriicken

LAZ Saarbriicken

LC Warndt

LC Rehlingen

ATSV Saarbriicken

LAF Merchweiler
Tri-Sport/Saar-Hochwald
TV Auersmacher

LC Rehlingen

TV Limbach

LV Merzig

TuS 1860 Neunkirchen
TV Germania 1910 Piesbach
ATSV Saarbricken

LG Saar 70

Pl./AK
1.M13
2.M13
3.M13
4.M13
1.wW13
1.M12
5.M13
6.M13
2.W13
3.W13
7.M13
8.M13
2.M12
9.M13
3.M12
1.wW12
4.M12
2.W12
5.M12
4.W13
6.M12
3.W12

10.M13
5.W13

11.M13
4.W12
5.W12
6.W13
7.W13
6.W12
7.W12
7.M12
8.W13
9.W13
8.W12
10.w13

Zeit
06:52,29
06:56,41
07:02,07
07:03,69
07:13,16
07:13,19
07:15,33
07:16,82
07:20,67
07:22,07
07:22,93
07:26,70
07:27,73
07:29,13
07:44,28
07:52,13
07:54,49
07:55,55
07:56,29
07:58,13
08:02,84
08:07,08
08:12,27
08:12,48
08:15,82
08:16,66
08:20,23
08:20,45
08:21,57
08:27,74
08:28,08
08:30,61
08:32,55
08:35,90
08:39,47
08:55,70
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SLB-Langstreckenmeisterschaft Bahn (Rehlingen) am 25.04.20

3000 Meter
Pos. Name

1. Linke, Jan Niklas

2. Ziegler, Nick

3. Delwing, David

4. Siehr, Jeremias

5. Oehling, Philipp

6. Rausch, Felix

7. Winter, Marek

8. Steinsch, Bela

9. Ludewig, Michel

10. Raab, Nils

11. Delwing, Jacob

12. Becker, Louis

13. Niesporek, Tom

14. Dorr, Eike-Soren

15. Mengele, Fynn

16. Hoffmann, Tim

17. Hoffeld, Florian

18. Wortmann, Marius
19. Nitschmann, Michelle
20. Marx, Miriam

21. Wagner, Dominik
22. Klein, Moritz

23. Kroll, Romina

24. Motsch, Anabel

25. Marx, Katrin

26. Steub, Uli Maren

27. Rampendahl, Marie Josefine
28. Herrmann, Lena

29. Wilbois, Lisa

30. Welker, Katharina
31. Them, Julia

32. Schwarz, Michelle
33. Karst, Anna

34. Schumacher, Svenja
35. Leonhard, Fiona

36. Apushkinskaya, Nina
37. Petto, Annika

38. Lamnek, Melissa

Verein/Ort

LAZ Saarbrticken
LSG Shr.-Sulzbachtal
ATSV Saarbriicken

LG DJK Erbach-SG St. Ingbert

LG Saar 70

LAZ Saarbriicken
LSG Shr.-Sulzbachtal
LG Saar 70

LC Rehlingen

ATSV Saarbriicken
ATSV Saarbriicken
ATSV Saarbriicken
LAZ Saarbriicken

TV EIm

ATSV Saarbricken
LC Rehlingen

LV Merzig

LC Rehlingen

LC Rehlingen

LV Merzig
Tri-Sport/Saar-Hochwald
LC Rehlingen

ATSV Saarbriicken
LSG 98 Kollertal

LV Merzig

LSG Sbr.-Sulzbachtal
LAZ Saarbrticken

LC Rehlingen

LC Rehlingen

ATSV Saarbriicken
LAF Merchweiler

LG Saar 70

ATSV Saarbricken
LC Rehlingen

ATSV Saarbricken
LSG Shr.-Sulzbachtal
LV Merzig

LC Warndt

Pl./AK
1.MU18
1.M15
2.MU18
1.M14
2.M14
3.MU18
4.MU18
5.MU18
2.M15
3.M14
4.M14
1.wu20
5.M14
7.MU18
6.M14
6.MU18
3.M15
4.M15
1.wW15
1.wW14
5.M15
7.M14
2.W15
2.W14
3.Wi14
4.W14
2.WU20
3.Wu20
5.wW14
1.wu18
6.W14
4.WU20
2.Wu18
7.W14
3.W15
5.wu20
8.W14
9.W14

Zeit
09:43,89
09:46,42
10:09,85
10:11,67
10:19,31
10:26,59
10:33,88
10:35,43
10:41,38
10:43,41
10:48,85
11:03,76
11:05,53
11:08,77
11:10,40
11:13,14
11:14,57
11:18,34
11:21,64
11:23,59
11:24,16
11:41,93
11:42,65
11:43,31
11:51,45
11:51,92
11:57,53
12:06,37
12:20,64
12:23,17
12:26,19
12:32,30
12:50,68
12:58,17
13:01,18
13:15,21
13:19,27
13:36,81
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SLB-Langstreckenmeisterschaft Bahn (Rehlingen) am 25.04.20

5 Kilometer

Pos. Name Verein/Ort PI./AK Zeit
1. Jager, Maurice LC Rehlingen 1.MU20 16:59,78
2. Birk, Alexander LC Rehlingen 2.MU20 17:28,55
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SLB-Langstreckenmeisterschaft Bahn (Rehlingen) am 25.04.20

10 Kilometer

Pos. Name
1. Stief, Philipp
2. Zimmer, Dennis
3. Jakob, Frederik
4. Hilt, Sebastian
5. Zender, Reiner
6. Leibrock, Bengt
7. Trampert, Uwe
8. Welsch, Uwe
9. Reimer, Gerald
10. Lang, Tammo
11. Speicher, Thomas
12. Komenda, Manfred
13. Lorenz, Volker
14. Marx, Stephan
15. Honsel, Peter
16. Schumacher, Martina
17. Bruxmeier, Walter
18. Maurer, Timo
19. Holweck, Andreas
20. Thiry, Gerd
21. Dietrich, Jorg
22. Strohe, Anja
23. Gorges, Klaus-Dieter
24. Kronberg, Andre
25. Stras, Marion
26. Baldauf, Peter
27. Hohwieler, Tanja
28. Hingsammer, Martin
29. Seel, Claudia
30. Wiehr, Helen
31. Fortuna, Corinna
32. Kronberg, Sarah
33. Bopp, Bettina
34. Klees, Julia
35. Hippchen, Rainer
36. Thon, Cornelia
37. Dincher, Andrea
38. Sanwald, Lea
39. Nisius, Brigitte
40. Schéfer, Liz

Verein/Ort

LC Rehlingen

LC Rehlingen

LC Rehlingen

LC Rehlingen

LC Rehlingen

Grojos LTF Elversberg
LSG Sbr.-Sulzbachtal
Grojos LTF Elversberg
LSG Sbr.-Sulzbachtal
LSG Shbr.-Sulzbachtal
LTF Kollertal

TV Lebach

LV Merzig

LC Rehlingen

LAC Saarlouis

LC Rehlingen

LC Warndt

LV Merzig

Grojos LTF Elversberg
LC Warndt

LC Warndt

LC Rehlingen

LLG Wustweiler

TV Lebach

SV Schlau.Com Saar 05 SBR.

TV Duppenweiler

SV Schlau.Com Saar 05 SBR.

LSG Saarlouis

TV Kirkel

LAZ Saarbrticken
Grojos LTF Elversberg
TV Lebach

LAC Saarlouis

LSG Shbr.-Sulzbachtal
LG Bliestal

SV Schlau.Com Saar 05 SBR.

TV Auersmacher
LV Merzig

TV Elm

LC Warndt

Pl./AK
0.M
o.M
0.M
o.M
1.M50
1.M30
1.mM40
2.M50
1.M55
2.M30
3.M30
3.M50
1.M45

0.M
2.M45
1.W35
4.M50
3.M45
1.M35
1.M60
2.M60
1.w40
2.M55
2.M35
2.W35
3.M55
1.w45
4.M45
2.W40

ow
1.W30

o0.W
2.W45

ow
1.M70
2.W30
3.W35

ow
3.W45
1.W55

Zeit
31:21,78
32:27,78
32:55,89
35:30,19
35:51,19
35:58,45
36:02,21
36:56,29
37:05,73
37:24,20
37:30,17
37:33,41
38:40,03
38:40,16
38:40,78
38:42,26
39:19,61
39:30,80
39:44,83
40:19,86
40:20,18
40:45,27
40:45,27
40:54,47
41:42,88
42:07,06
42:43,67
42:48,41
42:52,82
42:57,72
43:20,57
43:22,53
44:30,00
46:27,51
46:44,37
47:36,03
47:41,35
48:51,22
49:29,55
53:37,09
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